
0250500
Streptococcus thermophilus CF2_14 (GCA_020075895.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus B4 (GCA_020829055.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus Brie1 (GCA_019449755.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus KLDS3.1012 (GCA_001266475.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus ND03 (GCA_000182875.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus KU30 (GCA_003129655.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus B1 (GCA_020829125.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus 4078 (GCA_020844005.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus B2 (GCA_020829085.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus B9 (GCA_020829095.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus APC151 (GCA_002012365.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus CIRM-BIA 1055 (GCA_025187665.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus - (GCA_903891025.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus Moz86 (GCA_019449835.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus DS03_14 (GCA_020076005.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus EU01 (GCA_009856565.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus KLDS 3.1003 (GCA_001705585.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus stT-1 (GCA_027857755.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus st324 (GCA_027857955.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus st263 (GCA_027857835.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 878 loci)


